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Case Number
2023-060001
2023-060002
2023-060003
2023-060004
2023-060005
2023-060006
2023-060007
2023-060008

Date
6/1/2023
6/2/2023
6/6/2023
6/7/2023
6/10/2023
6/11/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023

Time

11:57hrs.
00:42hrs.
05:09hrs.
06:05hrs.
07:52hrs.
22:52hrs.
22:36hrs.
23:29hrs.

University of Louisiana at Monroe
Crime Log for June 2023

Location

4610 Bon-Aire Dr.
4020 Northeast Dr.
501 Warhawk Way
1800 Bienville Dr.
#1 Warhawk Way
4001 Northeast Dr.

1001 Peyton Dr.
#1 Warhawk Way

Type of Incident
Sick/Injured Person
Sick/Injured Person
Sick/Injured Person
Sick/Injured Person

Public Assist
Code of conduct
Welfare Concern

Harrassment

On Campus Disposition

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared



