1	2023-060001	6/1/2023	11:57hrs.	4610 Bon-Aire Dr.	Sick/Injured Person	yes	cleared
2	2023-060002	6/2/2023	00:42hrs.	4020 Northeast Dr.	Sick/Injured Person	yes	cleared
3	2023-060003	6/6/2023	05:09hrs.	501 Warhawk Way	Sick/Injured Person	yes	cleared
4	2023-060004	6/7/2023	06:05hrs.	1800 Bienville Dr.	Sick/Injured Person	yes	cleared
5	2023-060005	6/10/2023	07:52hrs.	#1 Warhawk Way	Public Assist	yes	cleared
6	2023-060006	6/11/2023	22:52hrs.	4001 Northeast Dr.	Code of conduct	yes	cleared
7	2023-060007	6/12/2023	22:36hrs.	1001 Peyton Dr.	Welfare Concern	yes	cleared
8	2023-060008	6/12/2023	23:29hrs.	#1 Warhawk Way	Harrassment		